
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

July 2023 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Bodily, Ed   
Accountant $2,964.00 $0.00

19-00351-JMM $2,964.00 $0.00

Subtotal $2,964.00 $0.00

Buck Morrison, Heidi   
Trustee's Attorney $1,400.00 $0.00

22-40230-JMM $1,400.00 $0.00

Subtotal $1,400.00 $0.00

Clubb, Roger   
Accountant $1,840.00 $152.00

16-40205-JMM $1,840.00 $152.00

Subtotal $1,840.00 $152.00

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $15,712.31 $111.00

21-20085-JMM $12,279.22 $70.80

22-20250-JMM $1,085.89 $9.30

22-20259-JMM $794.58 $14.55

22-20285-JMM $784.06 $8.55

22-20286-JMM $768.56 $7.80

Subtotal $15,712.31 $111.00

Geile, Patrick   
Trustee Chapter 7 $3,475.74 $76.85

20-01047-JMM $631.12 $13.55

22-00315-NGH $356.23 $8.52

22-40325-JMM $1,462.18 $45.03

22-40532-JMM $1,026.21 $9.75

Subtotal $3,475.74 $76.85

Stevens - Trustee, Kimberly   
Trustee Chapter 7 $955.00 $245.12

22-40283-JMM $955.00 $245.12

Subtotal $955.00 $245.12

Wilson, Brent   
Trustee's Attorney $70,244.50 $1,050.00

19-00138-JMM $65,821.00 $700.00



22-00412-NGH $4,423.50 $350.00

Subtotal $70,244.50 $1,050.00

Grand Totals $96,591.55 $1,634.97


